

In the Court of Judge, Special Court under NDPS Act, Howrah

Present : Shri Amit Chattopadhyay, Judge, Special Court under N.D.P.S Act, Howrah.

Ref: Nischinda P.S. Case No. 199 of 2018 dated 12.10.2018 u/s. 20(b)(ii)(C) of NDPS Act.

T. R. 14 of 2018

Order No. 01 dated: 12.11.2018.

Received the part record from the Court of Ld. CJM, Howrah.

Perused the materials on record.

Register it T R Case under NDPS Act.

Accused Sukesh Sarkar @ Chotu is produced from J.C.

No bail prayer has been filed.

The accused person is remanded to J.C. till 26.11.2018.

To 26.11.2018 for production of the accused person and I/O's report.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Special Judge,

Judge, Special Court under
N.D.P.S Act, Howrah.