

TR 14 of 2018

Order No. 19 dated 10.03.2021

Accused Sukesh Sarkar @ Chotu is not produced from the correctional home.

No witness is present.

Ld. P.O has been transferred. Ld. ADJ, 1st Court, Howrah remain Incharge.

Ld. P.P. Incharge is present.

To 11.06.2021 for evidence.

Accused as before.

Dict & corrected by me.

Judge, Special Court
under NDPS Act, Howrah.
Incharge

(Sarbani Mallick Chattopadhyay)
Judge, Special Court under NDPS Act,
Howrah.
Incharge